
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

1

Start 
15:00 A  SG Hohensac… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 13 8 7 12 6

25

╳

11
25

2
13

5
14

6
15

7
16

8
17

Auszeit

2:7

Ende 
15:23 B  VC Hoffenhe… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 1 4 11 14 9

20

2
15

9
16

10
17

11
18

13
19

14
20

Auszeit

20:21
20:24

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

2

Start 
15:26 B  VC Hoffenhe… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 1 4 11 14 9

188 47
16:21 7:14

╳

7
16

1
9
17

2
10
18

3
13

5
14

6
15

Auszeit

Ende 
15:47 A  SG Hohensac… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 13 8 7 11 6

25

2
14
22

6
15
23

8
16
25

10
19

11
20

12
21

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

3

Start 
15:50 A  SG Hohensac… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 13 8 7 15 6

25

╳

17
3
20

6
21

9
22

10
23

11
25

Auszeit

Ende 
16:10 B  VC Hoffenhe… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 1 4 11 14 9

15

0
9

1
10

4
11

6
12

7
15

8 Auszeit

1:6
8:15

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

4

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S 
A 
T 
Z 
 

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Landesliga Herren 1
Männer

A  SG Hohensachsen vs. VC Hoffenheim B
Spiel 21 17.11.2018 15:00 Uhr

Sporthalle SG Hohensachsen 
69469 Weinheim-Hohensachsen 
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A  SG Hohensac…
1 Wilhelm, Simon
2 Weller, Sebastian
3 Ditschmann, Benedikt X
4 Etsch, Tobias
5 Lies, Daniel X
6 Noeske, Gabriel X
7 Müller, Clemens X
8 Schramm, Robert X

11 Reinhard, Nico X
12 Oxenius, Daniel X
13 Pflästerer, Philipp X
15 Eberwein, Benjamin X
A  Libero
5 Lies, Daniel X
A  Offizielle

C

B  VC Hoffenhe…
1 Stegmaier, Daniel X
3 Echner, Florian X
4 Friederich, Jochen X
8 Skibin, Igor X
9 Strecker, Matthias X

11 Schramm, Benjamin X
14 Fuhr, Paul X
47 Schweda, Zbigniew X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:0

Ergebnisse
A  SG

Hohensac…
VC Hoffenhe… B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 23 20 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 2 20 18 0 2 0
0 0 1 25 3 20 15 0 0 2

4
5

1 0 3 75 63 53 0 2 4
Start: 15:00 Ende: 16:10 Dauer: 1:10
Sieger: SG Hohensachsen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Kohler, Joshua 1
2 Carle, Christoph 2

Schreiber 3
Schr. Wappler, Felix 4

Assist. Schoder, Jan
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